A - FLIGHT 3-15

King, Bob
Pickard, John
Schaefer, Dave
Van Buskirk, Randy
Stone, D. L.

Lin, Fred

Nickles, James
Hammond, Mark
Lima, Julio*
Marsh, Doug
Naumann, Mike
Fitzgerald, Aidan
Lambert, Mark
Stewart, Rod
Browning, Stan
Fuson, Elmer
Irvine, Bill
Hamby, Ben

B - FLIGHT 15-22

Mclntyre, Jesse
Fogle, Roger
Harris, Rich
Yang, James
Kuo, George
Babcock iii, Howard
Robles, Patrick
Barabasz, Jerry
Kook, Taeho
Krupinski, Bruce
Mease, Bill
Roche, James
Shuman, Roston
Brown, Lee
Riskus, Carl
Meade, Ray
Adams, Dwight
Johnson, Ron

C- FLIGHT 22-34

Suskiewich, Jim
Gibson, Doug
Sewell, Steve
McFadyen, Richard
Cassim, Joe
Stuffel, David
Talbert, Jeff
Hayes, Ron
Sansone, Nick
Simpkins, Dale
Brant, Dave
Logsdon, Wayne
Waddell, Joe
Waters, Jamie
Micare, Dennis
Chiu, Eric

Reid, Roy
Sanders, Tim

54

80

90

ADJ TOT HDCP NET

92

95

99
99
97

80
79
72
73
78
83
81
79
83
85
73
84
83
81
87
86
85
91

83
87
82
85
83
85
89
93
92
90
91
92
96
97
92
100
101
99

RESULTS

5/15/25 Mayfair

ADJ TOT HDCP NET PL

15
14
7
8
11
15
13
9
13
15
3
13
12
9
14
13
11
13

18
20
15
18
15
16
19
21
19
17
18
18
22
21
16
21
21
18

65
65
65
65
67
68
68
70
70
70
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
78

65
67
67
67
68
69
70
72
73
73
73
74
74
76
76
79
80
81

T1
T1
T1
T1

PL

1st
T2
T2
T2

ADJ TOT HDCP NET PL

95

96

101
108

106

93
88
95
95
97
96
95
103
95
97
97
98
97
101
102
109
117
108

33
24
30
26
25
24
23
30
22
24
22
23
22
22
23
29
34
25

60

64 2nd

1st

65 3rd

69
72
72
72
73
73
73
75
75
75
79
79
80
83
83

$

20
20
20
20

v N nn

46
12
12
12

v n unn

$245

A - FLIGHT 3-15

Hamby, Ben
Hammond, Mark
Naumann, Mike
Pickard, John
Schaefer, Dave

B - FLIGHT 15-22

Babcock iii, Howard
Barabasz, Jerry
Brown, Lee

Kook, Taeho
Krupinski, Bruce
Shuman, Roston
Yang, James

C- FLIGHT 22-34

Gibson, Doug
Sewell, Steve
Suskiewich, Jim

HOLE

17

10
15

HOLE

17
13

=

18
10

HOLE

11&15
10

$S

S 17
S 17
S 17
S 17
S 17

S

S 12
S 12
S 12
S 12
S 12
S 12
S 12

S
$21

S 42
S 21

$253

Posted:5/15/2025 7:48 PM



5/15/2025

Mayfair
Par

Hole
Hdcp
A - FLIGHT 3-15
Browning, Stan
Fitzgerald, Aidan
Fuson, Elmer
Hamby, Ben
Hammond, Mark
Irvine, Bill
King, Bob
Lambert, Mark
Lima, Julio*
Lin, Fred
Marsh, Doug
Naumann, Mike
Nickles, James
Pickard, John
Schaefer, Dave
Stewart, Rod
Stone, D. L.
Van Buskirk, Randy

4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 o] [1o] [12] [13] [12] [15] [16] [17] [18

S 15 13 3 17 11 9 1 7 14 12 4 6 8 16 18 10 2
IN GRO HCP NET
6 1[5[6 o[6[4 1[3]6 1[5]4 o]4][5 1]4]3 1]2]6 1]5[4 1[3[44[3 1]2][4 1]3]7 1[6]4 1[3]5 1[4]6 o]6]3 0]3]6 1][5[5 1[4]43] 87] 14 [ 73
5 1]4]6 ol6]5 1[4]5 1[4]3 o[3[4 1][3]3 1]2]6 1|55 1[4]42]3 0[3[5 1[4|5 1]4|5 1[4]5 1[4]7 o[7|3 o[3]5 1[4]4 1[3[42] 84] 13| 71
6 1/5[5 o[5[4 1[3]6 1|53 0[3]5 1[4]5 1]4[e6 1]5[4 1[3[44]4 of4|5 1]4|6 1[5]4 1|36 1|5]5 o]5]3 of3[4 1[3|5 1[4]42] 86] 13 | 73
5 1{4[6 ol6|5 1[4]6 1[5]4 ol4]6 1]5]6 1]5[6 1[5|5 1[4[49]4 of4|8 1[7|5 1[4]4 1[3]5 1[4]5 o]5]3 o|3]3 1]2[5 1]4|42] 91| 13| 78
5 1{4[6 ol6[4 of4]3 1[2]3 0[3]5 of5]4 1]3[6 1[5[4 1[3[40]4 of4]4 of4|5 1[4]4 1[3[4 1[3]5 o]5]5 o]5]3 of3[5 1[4[39] 79 9 | 70
4 1[3]4 ol4]|6 of6|6 154 of4]4 1]3]4 1[3]4 1[3]5 1]4[41]4 o[4|4 o[4|6 1]5]4 1]3]6 1[5]6 0[6[3 0[3|6 1]5]5 1[4]44] 85] 11 | 74
5 1|4]5 1144 1[3]5 1[4]3 o[3|4 1]3[4 1]3]5 1[4[4 1[3]39]4 1]3]5 1[4]7 1[6|4 1[3]5 1[4]4 o[4]3 0o[3]4 1[3]5 1[4][41] 80 15[ 65
5 1]4]5 o]5]4 ol4[4 1[3]3 o[3|5 1[4]4 1[3]6 1|5]5 1[4]41]4 ol4[5 1[4]5 1]4]4 1]3]5 1]4]5 o[5]3 o[3]7 1]6|4 1][3[42] 83] 12| 71
5 1]4]4 ol4]6 1[5]6 1[5]3 o[3[4 1]3]5 1]4]6 1|53 1[2[42]4 o]a[4 1[3]7 1[6|5 1]4|5 1[4]4 o[4]4 o[4a|4 1[3]4 1[3[41] 83] 13| 70
6 1|56 1]5]5 1[4]5 1[4]3 o[3|5 1[4|3 1]2]5 1|4]5 1[4[43]4 1]3]4 1|3]5 1[4]|5 1]4|6 1][5]4 o[4]4 o[4|4 1[3]4 1[3[40] 83] 15| 68
5 1|4]5 1]4]5 1[4]5 1[4]3 o[3|6 1]5]3 1]2]6 1|55 1[4[43]3 1|25 1[4]6 1[5|5 1]4|5 1[4]4 o[4]4 o[4]5 1[4]5 1[4]|42] 85| 15[ 70
5 0[5[4 o[4[4 of4[4 1[3]2 o[2][4 o[4]3 o[3[4 1[3[4 o[4]34]3 0[3[4 o[4|6 0]6[4 0[4]4 0[4[4 o]4[5 o]5]4 o4]5 1[4]39] 73] 3 70
5 1[4]5 o]5]4 1[3]5 1[4]4 of4|4 1]3]4 1]3]5 1[4]5 1[4]41]4 o]a[4 1[3]5 1[4]4 1[3]5 1[4]4 o[4]4 o[4a|4 1[3]6 1[5[40] 81| 13| 68
5 1]4]5 o]5]4 1[3]6 1[5]4 of4|5 1[4]3 1]2]6 153 1[2[41]2 1]1]5 1[4]4 1[3]4 1[3]6 1]5][4 o[4]4 o[4a|4 1[3]5 1[4|38] 79 14 [ 65
4 1]3]5 o] 5[4 of4[4 1]3]3 0[3][3 0[3[4 o[4[5 1[4]5 1[4][37]3 0]3]5 o[5]4 1]3][4 1]3[4 o[4]3 o[3]3 0[3[4 o[4]5 1[4]35] 72| 7 | 65
5 1{4[5 o[5[4 of4]5 1[4]3 o[3]4 o[4]4 1]3]8 1]7[4 1[3[42]3 o[3[4 o[4|4 1[3]4 1[3[4 1[3]5 o]5]4 o4]5 o[5[6 1[5[39] 81| 9 | 72
6 1/5[5 o[5[4 of4[4 1[3]3 o[3]4 13[4 1]3]5 1[4[4 1[3]39]3 o[3[4 o[4|7 1[6[4 1[3]5 1[4|4 o]4]3 o|3]4 1]3]5 1]4|39] 78] 11 | 67
5 1{4[4 o[4]5 of5]5 1[4]4 o[4][4 o[4]3 o[3]5 1[4|4 1[3]39]4 o4]3 o[3|4 1[3]4 1[3]4 1|34 o[4]3 0|3]4 o[4|4 1[3|34] 73] 8 | 65




5/15/2025
Mayfair

Par

80
69
72

76
67

67

81

73
73
68
65

79
73
76
70
74
74
67

16

15
18
19
17
15
18

18
16
19
18

18

IN GRO HCP NET

101] 21

85

93] 21

97| 21

87( 20
82

929
92

90
83
83
100] 21

91

92

89
92

96| 22
85
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5/15/2025
Mayfair

Par

Hole

Hdcp
C - FLIGHT 22-34
Brant, Dave
Cassim, Joe
Chiu, Eric
Gibson, Doug
Hayes, Ron
Logsdon, Wayne
McFadyen, Richard
Micare, Dennis
Reid, Roy
Sanders, Tim
Sansone, Nick
Sewell, Steve
Simpkins, Dale
Stuffel, David
Suskiewich, Jim
Talbert, Jeff
Waddell, Joe
Waters, Jamie

4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 18

5 L 13 3 17 n1u 9 1 7 14 12 4 8 16 18 10 2

IN GRO HCP

9 118|5 11414 11316 2|4|4 1|3|5 1|4|5 1|4|7 2|5|6 1|{5(51]|3 1|2]4 1|3]|7 2|5]16 1|5|6 1|5|5 1|4|4 1|3|5 1|4|6 2|4|46 97 22 | 75
521316 11514 11319 21714 1|3|5 1|4|4 1|3|9 2{7|5 2|3|51|4 1|3]|4 1|3]|7 2|5|5 2|3]|7 1]16]6 1|5|5 1|4|4 1|3|4 2|2|46 97| 25 | 72
6 21416 115]5 114]5 2133 1|28 2|6|6 2|4|8 2|6|9 2|7|56|4 1|3|5 1|4|7 2|5|5 2|3]|8 2|6]7 11614 1|3|7 2|5|6 2|4|53| 109 29 | 80
6 214|5 1145 11414 212|3 1|12|7 1|16|3 1|2|7 2|5|5 1|4]45|4 1|3|5 1]|4|5 2|3]|5 2|3]6 1|5]5 1]4]4 1|3]|5 1|4|4 2|2|43 88| 24 | 64
7 215|7 116|5 114|7 2|5|4 1|3|6 2{4|5 2|3|7 2|5(5 23533 1|2|5 2|37 2|5|6 2|4|7 2|5|9 1|83 1|2|5 2[3]|5 2{3|50] 103| 30 | 73
6 21416 11516 1|5]5 213|16 1|5|5 1|45 1|4]|8 2[6]6 1|5]53]|4 1|3|5 1]4]|8 2|6]4 11316 1|5|5 1|4|3 1|2|4 1|3|6 2|4|45 98| 23 75
7 21515 11415 1145 2|3|4 1|3|5 1|45 1|4|7 2|5(5 2(3(48]|5 1|45 1147 2|5|5 2|13|6 2|4|5 1|4|4 1|3|5 1|4]|5 2|3|47 95| 26 | 69
6 214|7 116]4 11316 21416 1|5|4 1|3|5 1|4|7 2|5|7 1|16|52|3 1|2|5 1|4]|9 2|7]5 114|8 1|7]14 1|3|5 1|4|6 1|5|5 2|3|50( 102 23 79
7 2|15|7 2|15|7 2|15|6 2|45 1]14|6 2|45 2|38 2|6(5 2(3[S56]|5 213]6 214|9 2|7|9 2|7|9 2|7|9 2|74 1|3|5 2|3|5 2[3|61| 117| 34 | 83
521316 115]5 11417 215|4 1|3|5 1|4]|9 1|8]9 2|7|6 2|4|56|5 1|4|7 1]16]6 21416 2|14|7 1|16|5 1|4|4 1|3|5 1|4|7 2|5|52] 108| 25 | 83
6 115|16 115]5 11415 21314 1|3|5 1|4|4 1|3|7 2{5|4 1|3|46|6 1|5|4 1|3]7 2|5]6 1|5]6 1|5|5 1|4|4 1|3|6 1|5]|5 2|3|49 95| 22 | 73
6 21417 116]5 11416 214|3 1|2|6 2|4|5 2|3|8 2[6|5 2|3|51|4 1|3|3 2|1]|8 2|6]6 214|7 2|5|4 1|3|3 1|2|4 2|2|5 2|3|44 95| 30 | 65
8 2[6(6 1|57 116]5 2|3|3 1]|2]|5 1]4]4 1|3]6 214]6 1|5|50(4 1{3[5 1{4|7 2|5[5 2|3|5 1|4|6 1|5|4 1|3]|6 1|5]|5 2|3|47 97| 24 | 73
6 214|5 114|5 11416 21416 1|5|5 1|4|6 1|5]7 2[5]4 1|3]50|3 1|2|6 1|5]6 2|4]5 2|3]|5 1|4|6 1|5|5 1|4|5 1|4|5 2|3|46 9| 24 | 72
6 21416 21415 21315 2|13|5 1|4|6 2|4|4 2|2|6 2[4|5 2|3|48|3 2|1|6 2]4]|5 2|3]|5 2|3]6 2|4|5 1|4|4 1|3|6 2|4|5 2|3]|45 93| 33 60
6 21415 11416 1|5]7 215|4 1|13|6 1|5|4 1|3|6 2{4|4 1|3]48|3 1|2|6 1|5|7 2|5|5 114|7 116]6 1|5|4 1|3|3 1|2|6 2|4|47 95| 23 72
6 115|16 115]5 11415 213|5 1|45 1|4|4 1|3]|8 2[6]6 1|5]50|5 1]4|5 1]4]6 2|4]5 1]4]|5 1|4|5 1|4|4 1|3|6 1|5|6 2|4|47 97 22 | 75
7 116|5 11414 1|3]6 2|14|4 1|3|7 1|6]|6 1|57 2(5[5 14516 1|5|5 1|4|8 2|6|5 1|4|7 1|6|5 1|4|6 1|5(4 1|3(4 2(2(50] 101] 22 | 79
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